2013 Pemberton Classic Road race

Pemberton, W.A.

Pemberton CRC

03 Mar 2013

Every attempt was made by the finishing team of the Commissaires, Finish line Judges, and the Timing
Operator to provide accurate results. The results are final and no correspondence will be entered into.
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59
75
47
76
60
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80
62
67
53
44
58
46
65
68
84
82
57
79
10

Name

Christian PROUD
Matthew MILLER
Bradeley HALL
Cameron MEYER
Samuel DAVIS
Adam SEMPLE
Luke Pledger
Theodore YATES
Henry MORLEY
Dane Frey
Jonathan BOLTON
Reece TUCKNOTT
Craig COOKE
Chris Fisher

Scott Newman
Mathew UPTON
Jackson MAWBY
Wade LONGWORTH

Dylan PIERRE-HUMBERT

Gavin Tyler
Lawson Mills

Name

Colin JENNER
Andrew PATTERSON
Matthew Bullock
Stephen PEARCE
Cameron JOSE
Desmond MULLINS
Luke SLEEGERS
Michael Keenan

Tim McClelland

Luke ELLIS

Daniel Binks

Daniel Hughes-d'Aeth
Rowan BROWN
Simon Mattiaccio
Andrew McClurg
Glyn Fish

Michael TAPSCOTT
Patrick HAYBURN
Christian Singleton
Damir KOLONIC

Results

A Grade Men

Team

B Grade Men

Team

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time

2:36:04.03
2:36:55.53
2:36:55.90
2:40:32.29
2:40:32.38
2:40:32.55
2:40:34.41
2:40:37.15
2:40:38.50
2:40:38.76
2:40:40.26
2:40:49.03
2:40:52.23
2:40:53.58
2:41:14.01
2:41:24.06
2:44:33.20
2:44:33.70

Time

1:14:29.49
2:00:03.84
2:00:04.63
2:00:04.74
2:00:04.80
2:00:05.01
2:00:05.36
2:00:05.60
2:00:05.71
2:00:05.88
2:00:06.16
2:00:06.26
2:00:06.56
2:00:06.67
2:00:06.85
2:00:10.62
2:00:10.94
2:00:25.31
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Race No

117
125
163
131
126
111
88
90
92
41
107
106
114
94
116
91
119
160
89
98
71
104
86
134
95
108
135
115
139
121
96
100
102
85
136
137
110
118
123
113
132
124
87
120

Daniel LLOYD-SMITH
Mike Pardon

Alistair PATTERSON
Jason CAWTHORNE
Andrew BALLAM
Luke BARBETTI

Lee HASELGROVE
Richard Langsford
Michael DARLINGTON
Jayson De senneville
John Gilbertson

Bing Pasco

Chris ROBERTS
Thomas UNICOMB
Conor Sherwin

C Grade Men and Women

Name

Jason LINAKER
Lee POTTHAST
Juan Vermeulen
Richard Robinson
Regan PYE

Marten Howes
Graham Betts
Gary BOYLAN
Robert COMMONS
James Ball

Jeremy Hadfield
Andrew Hadfield
Matthew Johnston
Richard CRESSWELL
freddy landon
John CLARK
Norman MACLEOD
Mark Veron

Vadim Boyko

Alan Doak-Smith
Mark Paget

Ricus Grimbeek
William ALLAN
David Sumich
Matthew Davis
Kim Halliday
Matthew Tidy
Jaimie KIRKWOOD
Luke Dawson
Lyndon MILES
Christian DE CHANEET
Dave Dyson

Dean Fehlberg
Mark Adams

Ryan Willmot
Adrian WOOD
Shaun HODGES
Ian Scott MACKEY
Brett Oliver
jeremy ingram
Aaron Scarlett

Kim OVERINGTON
Neil ASHTON
Andrew MCGRUDDY

Team

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2:00:26.29
2:03:33.84
2:03:34.36
2:03:34.60
2:03:40.58
2:03:41.43
2:03:42.82
2:03:48.49
2:05:27.76
2:05:55.01
2:06:43.35
2:07:45.63
2:08:00.64
2:14:50.75
2:30:17.98

Time

1:55:57.85
1:55:58.29
1:55:58.51
1:55:59.21
1:55:59.55
1:55:59.70
1:56:00.09
1:56:00.72
1:56:01.02
1:56:01.31
1:56:01.75
1:56:02.25
1:56:02.45
1:56:02.53
1:56:02.60
1:56:02.95
1:56:03.15
1:56:03.27
1:56:03.60
1:56:04.20
1:56:04.41
1:56:04.50
1:56:04.72
1:56:04.98
1:56:05.19
1:56:06.06
1:56:07.28
1:56:08.99
1:56:18.85
1:56:24.38
1:56:34.14
1:56:34.71
1:57:17.98
1:58:09.27
2:01:16.70
2:01:17.92
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31
33
37
34
36
38
35
122
32

182
185
190
186
189
180
181
188
183
184
187

Race No

159
145
148
156
158
140
144
143
150
141
161
127
152
154
50

157
153
146
97

Alison Dyson

Paul Evans
Soeren Groen
richard cook
Michael SLEEGERS
Stephen ROBERTS
David Rakuscek
Cameron Blyth
Charlie Gargett
Justin Ing

peter henley

Name

Molly BOOKER
Isabella KING
paddy schwager

Liz Leyden

Emily McCREDMOND
Elissa WUNDERSITZ
Dianne McAULIFFE
Amanda NABI
Tracy Douglas

Hugo Galante
Jarrod KAREL
Alexander WILLIAMSON
Nicholas LAWLER
Callum PIETERSEN
Matthew Chambers
Matthew de Vroet
Sean MAGGS
Matthew HUCKSTEP
Alex Hughes

David Lewis

D Grade Men and Women

Name

Kate Tatham
Dean Draper
Simon Gamble
nathan moore
Hannes Smit
Carl BECK

Tony Doherty
Stephen Croft
Chris Howard
Ryan Bradshaw
Randall Wiggins
claes gvarnstrom
Shay Leary
Stuart Marr
Tracie Dawson
Nicolee Quarmby
TAN LEE

Eveline Durrer
Shirl Delphine

A Grade Women

Team

Ul7 Men

Team

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

2:01:18.85
2:01:19.28
2:01:21.22
2:01:22.40
2:01:26.32
2:02:55.51
2:03:43.29
2:05:47.78
2:06:46.91
2:07:15.69
2:26:56.12

Time

1:58:54.40
1:59:08.97
2:02:17.96
2:06:35.27
2:06:37.28
2:06:39.38
2:06:40.53
2:06:40.85

1:58:47.26
2:02:15.85
2:06:37.18
2:06:39.04
2:06:41.01
2:06:52.70
2:07:09.51
2:14:38.97
2:28:28.18

Time

1:14:56.75
1:14:57.28
1:14:57.73
1:14:58.71
1:14:59.11
1:15:04.31
1:15:10.05
1:18:48.59
1:18:54.25
1:19:15.29
1:20:59.07
1:23:04.71
1:23:12.44
1:25:51.65
1:26:01.78
1:26:01.85



17
18
19
20
21

Place
B grade
1

2
3
4

U1z

P WN

uis

S WN

Place
uis
1
2

ury
W

Nous~wnn ~C

Place
Open

AU WN =

Page 9

149
151
155
142
147

Race No

66
40
69
54

192
193
191
194

174
173
171
172

Race No

176
175

165
203
170
167
169
166
168

Race No

200
207
204
202
205
206
201

Printed: 4-Mar-13 18:12

Nghia HANG
Nigel HUCKSTEP
Ryan McNally
Rachel Croft
Kevin FRANCIS

B Grade Women

Name Team

Simone MCCALLUM
Denise ALLAN
Joanne MOORE
Claire Garcia-Webb

Ul7 Women

Jessica SELLAR
Allison Wiggins
Natalie COMMONS
Bianca Wiggins

U1l5 Men

Craig Wiggins
Jayden Waters
Josef HAYWARD
Jack HODGES

Ul5 Women

Name Team

Jessica LAWLER
Gemma Brown

U13 Men and Women

Tomas HAYWARD
Mian Grimbeek
Jacob WRIGHT
Dennis SELLAR
Danica Wiggins
Laura HODGES
Hannah Waters

Participation

Name Team

Magdaleen Arangies-Grimbeek
James MAZZAROLO

Walter Tresnak

Ruan Grimbeek

Carlene Mills

Frances MAZZAROLO

Grace de Chaneet

Sports Performance
www.sportscoreplus.com/

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

1:26:07.50
1:26:08.34
1:28:52.80
1:34:46.54
1:35:15.44

Time

1:20:11.63
1:20:12.79
1:22:31.99
1:26:32.65

1:26:33.44
1:31:34.99
1:46:28.31
1:50:39.15

1:16:05.04
1:20:09.64
1:22:25.45
1:27:01.79

Time

1:31:55.22
1:38:27.28

1:33:58.40
1:33:59.83
1:34:02.76
1:35:53.65
1:43:29.28
1:44:22.45
2:04:29.34

Time

1:10:52.90
1:11:02.08
1:11:17.62
1:20:49.66
1:44:26.59
1:46:50.69

Sportscore



